
0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Col-0 camta1-2 camta1-3

R
el

a
ti

v
e 

ex
p

re
ss

io
n

Additional file  3

Parameters Unit Col-0 camta1-2 camta1-3

Number of rosette leaves Count 15.22 ± 6.47 11.66 ± 4.63 10.01 ± 4.89

Leaf area mm2 29.06 ± 1.76 23.14 ± 2.93 24.27 ± 2.08

Rosette radius mm 27.85 ± 2.19 16.1 ± 2.56 18.71 ± 4.19

Primary root length mm 61.55 ± 5.69 38.28 ± 4.11 43.39 ± 2.70


